
 

 
TriHealth is partnering with Honey Baked Ham to show our gratitude for all you do! During this 
holiday season, we want you to enjoy a special meal with your loved ones. All TriHealth team 
members, physicians, contract managers and volunteers will receive an email from Honey 
Baked Ham containing a gift certificate with a unique code to redeem a meal from Honey Baked 
Ham. You can use your gift certificate any time. It does not expire.  
 
WHAT ARE MY HONEY BAKED MEAL OPTIONS?  
Use your unique email meal gift certificate to redeem one of three options: 1. Honey Baked 
Ham Quarter*, 2. Honey Baked Turkey Breast**, or 3. Two sides and a pie. See details in this 
image below: 

*Quarter hams have a shelf life of 7-10 days refrigerated. 
**Turkey breasts have a shelf life of 5-7 days refrigerated. 



 

WHEN WILL I RECEIVE MY EMAIL AND GIFT CERTIFICATE?  
You will receive your email, including your special meal gift certificate, starting on  
November 17. 

• Look for an email from Honey Baked Ham sent from “retailservice@hbham.com”  

• Look for the subject line “TriHealth Wishes You Happy Holidays with a Honey Baked Ham.”  

• You may need to “right-click” and download images to display your unique QR code 

• Some team members may receive the email sooner than others. Do not worry; your 
meal certificate is on the way! 

• This gift certificate does not have an expiration date, so you can use it whenever works 
best for you! 

 
HOW DO I REDEEM MY GIFT CERTIFICATE?  

• Present your email meal gift certificate and store associate instructions at any Honey 
Baked Ham Store.  

• Print your email OR show the QR code from your cell phone to the store associate, and 
they will scan your code.  

• Should you have any questions from a Honey Baked Ham store associate while 
redeeming your meal gift certificate, the email you receive will contain store associate 
instructions. 

• Your meal gift certificate is good for in-store purchases only. Team members can call in 
an order for pickup, but the certificate is not eligible for online delivery.  
 

WHERE DO I REDEEM MY GIFT CERTIFICATE? (HONEY BAKED HAM LOCATIONS) 

• Store locations:  
Florence, KY  (Store 8202) 
7642 Mall Road 
859-371-7171   
***Offers Curbside 
 
Beechmont, OH (Store 8401) 
8315 Beechmont Avenue 
513-474-0022   
 
Kenwood, OH (Store 8408) 
7772 Montgomery Road 
513-891-9411 

Colerain, OH  (Store 8405) 
9570 Colerain Avenue 
513-385-7440 
***Offers Curbside 

 
Fields Ertel, OH (Store 8407) 
12170 Mason Montgomery Road 
513-583-8792   
***Offers Curbside 

 
   
 

 
***Curbside: If you wish to use the curbside service, use your gift certificate to reserve 

and pay online. 
 



 

• Extended Store hours of operation for the holiday: 
o Everyday hours: Mon-Fri 9:30am-6:30pm, Saturdays 10:00am-6:00pm   

 

 
 

• EXPRESS LOCATION- no phone or email *for holidays only 
Liberty Way Express, OH (Store 8480) 
7132 Cincinnati-Dayton Rd 

 

 
QUESTIONS 

• Contact your local store for immediate assistance. 

• If you have not received your gift certificate, please check your email inbox for emails 
received starting on November 17, 2021. If you still cannot locate your gift certificate, 
please email HoneyBakedGiftCardFAQ@hbham.com. Please include your first and last 
name and TriHealth email address.   

Date Hours Date Hours Date Hours

11/18/2021 9:00 - 6:30 Thursday 12/18/2021 9:30 - 6:30 Saturday 12/26/2021 Closed

11/19/2021 9:00 - 7:00 Friday 12/19/2021 10:00 - 6:00 Sunday 12/31/2021 10:00-4:00 Friday

11/20/2021 9:00 - 7:00 Saturday 12/20/2021 7:00-7:00 Monday 1/1/2022 10:00-4:00 Saturday

11/21/2021 10:00 - 6:30 Sunday 12/21/2021 7:00 - 8:00 Tuesday

11/22/2021 7:00 - 8:00 Monday 12/22/2021 7:00 - 8:00 Wednesday

11/23/2021 7:00 - 8:00 Tuesday 12/23/2021 7:00 - 8:00 Thursday

11/24/2021 7:00 - 8:00 Wednesday 12/24/2021 6:30 - 4:30 Friday

Thanksgiving Christmas New Years

Express Hours Date Hours Date Hours

Monday, December 13 11:00 pm - 5:00pm Tuesday, December 28 11:00 am - 5:00 pm

Date Hours Tuesday, December 14 10:00 pm - 5:00pm Wednesday, December 29 11:00 am - 5:00 pm

Wednesday, November 17 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Wednesday, December 15 10:00 pm - 5:00pm Thursday, December 30 11:00 am - 5:00 pm

Thursday, November 18 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Thursday, December 16 10:00 pm - 5:00pm Friday, December 31 11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Friday, November 19 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Friday, December 17 10:00 pm - 5:00pm Saturday, January 1 Closed

Saturday, November 20 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Saturday, December 18 10:00 pm - 5:00pm

Sunday, November 21 11:00 am - 5:00 pm Sunday, December 19 11:00 am - 5:00 pm

Monday, November 22 8:00 am - 7:00 pm Monday, December 20 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Tuesday, November 23 8:00 am - 7:00 pm Tuesday, December 21 8:00 am - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, November 24 8:00 am - 7:00 pm Wednesday, December 22 8:00 am - 7:00 pm

Thursday, November 25 Closed Thrusday, December 23 8:00 am - 7:00 pm

  Friday, December 24 7:00 am - 4:00 pm

Saturday, December 25 Closed

New Years 

 

Christmas
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